Nichols Elementary (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 798
TIME LOCATION

7:00 AM 6759 BLUE SULPHUR ROAD
7:01 AM 6765 BLUE SULPHUR RD
7:02 AM 6969 BLUE SULPHUR RD
7:03 AM 7000 BLUE SULPHUR RD
7:04 AM 7001 BLUE SULPHUR RD
7:06 AM BLUE SULPHUR RD & HALLS HILL RD
7:07 AM 4183 BLUE SULPHUR RD
7:09 AM 4170 BLUE SULPHUR RD
7:10 AM 4147 BLUE SULPHUR RD
7:11 AM Blue Sulphur Rd & Mill Road
7:13 AM BLUE SULPHUR RD & LITTLE CABELL CREEK RD
7:14 AM Blue Sulphur Rd & Lycans Br
7:15 AM Blue Sulphur Rd & Nashville Rd
7:17 AM 4020 BLUE SULPHUR RD
7:18 AM Blue Sulphur Rd & Scout Camp Rd
7:19 AM Blue Sulphur Rd & Lake Dr
7:20 AM Blue Sulphur Rd & Dixie Lou Ln
7:21 AM 3872 BLUE SULPHUR RD
7:22 AM 3833 BLUE SULPHUR RD
7:24 AM Henry White Rd Turnaround
7:26 AM Olde Farm Rd
7:27 AM Blue Sulphur Rd & Lancelot Dr
7:28 AM 3593 Blue Sulphur Rd
7:29 AM Blue Sulphur Rd & Sugar Maple Lane
7:30 AM 3537 BLUE SULPHUR RD
7:33 AM Nichols Elementary

Bus 809

TIME LOCATION

7:09 AM Mud River & Bass Ave
7:10 AM Meadow Creek & WILDCAT RD
7:11 AM MUD RIVER RD & WERNER DR
7:11 AM MUD RIVER RD & CLARK DR
7:12 AM Mud River Rd & Maple Dr
7:13 AM MUD RIVER RD & Linmont DR
7:15 AM 6986 MUD RIVER RD
7:16 AM 6996 MUD RIVER RD
7:17 AM OLD GUYAN RIVER RD & WILDCAT RD
7:17 AM 6979 WILDCAT RD
7:18 AM GUYAN RIVER RD & WILD CAT
7:21 AM 6774 MUD RIVER RD
7:22 AM 6704 MUD RIVER RD

7:23 AM WILDCAT RD & COUNTRY OAKS DR



Nichols Elementary (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

7:28 AM
Bus 823 1st Run

TIME
6:55 AM
6:56 AM
6:57 AM
6:58 AM
6:59 AM
7:00 AM
7:02 AM
7:03 AM
7:05 AM
7:06 AM
7:08 AM
7:10 AM
7:12 AM
7:13 AM
7:14 AM
7:16 AM
7:17 AM
7:19 AM
7:20 AM
7:23 AM
7:26 AM

Bus 823 2nd Run

TIME
7:12 AM
7:13 AM
7:15 AM
7:17 AM
7:18 AM
7:19 AM
7:20 AM
7:21 AM
7:22 AM
7:23 AM
7:24 AM
7:25 AM
7:26 AM
7:28 AM
7:30 AM
7:31 AM
7:32 AM
7:34 AM

Nichols Elementary

LOCATION

CYRUS CREEK RD & Trails End
3010 Cyrus Creek Rd

Cyrus Creek Rd & Berry Ln (NW)
3375 CYRUS CREEK RD

3494 CYRUS CREEK RD

3425 CYRUS CREEK RD

3637 CYRUS CREEK RD
CYRUS CREEK Turn around
3455 CYRUS CREEK RD

3542 CYRUS CREEK RD

Cyrus Creek Rd & Hutchinson Branch Rd (SE)
CYRUS CREEK RD & JOHNSON BRANCH RD
US-60 & Green Tree Rd

US 60 & Colonial Village Rd

3600 RT. 60 E #3

Adams Trucking Turnaound
EVERGREEN DR & US 60
GOOSE CREEK RD & US 60

US 60 & TRAILS END RD

MALL RD & MELODY FARMS RD
Nichols Elementary

LOCATION

3234 RT 60

3200 RT 60

Iroquois Trl & Forest Dr (NE)

103 CHEYENNE TR

125 CHEYENNE TR

139 CHEYENNE TR

CHEYENNE TRL & IROQUOIS TRL
164 IROQUOIS TR

158 IROQUOIS TR

150 IROQUOIS TR.

122 IROQUOIS TR

139 IROQUOIS TR

88 IROQUOIS TRL

BLUE SULPHUR GDNS & BLUE SULPHUR RD
CARSON LANE & MAYWOOD DR
US-60 & Karen Dr

3215 US RT 60 EAST

Nichols Elementary



